07/22/25 05:26:17

GLEATON'S

Weekly Sale Featuring Mid Century Modern Furniture and High End
Collectibles

Auction Opens:. Thu, Oct 17 12:00am ET

Lot
0001

0002

0003

0004

0005

0006

0007

0008

0009

0010

0011

0012

0013

Title

3 Large Faux Water Liliesin a Pottery Gunny
Sack Bag and a Faux Succulent

Nabisco Premium Saltine Cracker Salt &
Pepper Shakers* Versalles Bavaria Salt &
Pepper Shakers* Porcelain Double Candle
Holder * Varages Plate * Bavaria
Tirschenreuth Plate

Set of 8 Clear Wine Goblets 7 1/4 inches tall *
Holds 9 ozs* Has a Etched Flora Design

4 Vintage Titan Sports Rubber Wrestling
Figurine 1984,1984, 1985, 1986 / Well Played
With

Miscellaneous Stoneware & Others Empty and
Sold as Empty Bottles

Vintage Wagner Ware Junior Rusty Korn Kobs
Cast Iron Mold Pan

Happy Birthday Jesus Cake Plate,3 Icicle
Angels Ornament, 1 Metal Tree Ornament,
Fiber Optic Angel Figurine (not tested needs
plug)

Pair of ExtraLarge Bohemia Lead Crystal
Candle Stick Holders 11 1/4 inchestall / 5 1/2
Diameter at the Base

A Pair of 7 3/4inchestall Ceramic Lighted
Christmas Trees Battery Powered (Both Tested
and Both Work)

Vintage Kitchen / Wear-Ever Aluminum No
475 Cone Strainer / Turn Masher By Foley Mill
Food / Aluminum Water Pitcher

Florentine Gold Gilt with Cherubs Decoupage
Wastebasket 11 1/2 inchestall / 7 1/2 inches
deep / 9 3/4 inches at the top long 7 1/4 &t the
bottom long

3 Snowman 1 Large Ceramic Snowman
Carrying a Tree (has aspaceto put aVotivein
Back) 2 Snowman Candles

Sock Monkey NutCracker and 6 Nutcracker
Ornament
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Lot
0014

0015

0016

0800
7025
7053
7127
7210
7213
7215
7462
7480
7481
7482
7490
7548
7549
7550
7551
7552
7554
7555
7556
7557
7579
7700
7702

Title

4 Plates with Fruit Designs on Them Each Plate
is8 1/4 inches in Diameter Maker UNknown

Coca-Cola Girl SoftBall Tray / 2 small Coke
Glasses/ 6 pack of Coca-Cola 3 Regular Classic
Glass Bottlesand 3 Sundblom Santa 75th
Anniversary 2006 Glass Bottles

Vintage Primitive Wooden Table Top Iron
Board 22 incheslong / 7 incheswide/ 4 inches
tall

Wooden Stool

Western Horse and Carriage Art

full Size Bed

Golf Print

Lot of Liberty Blue and White China
Lot of Vases Urns and Napkin Cover
Lot of Figurines Shakers and Creamer
Chivas Lot and 1-Flask with Leather
BrassLot 4 pc

Brass handled pitcher

Copper Pitcher

Brass Lot (3 Pc)

Snapper Push Mower-parts only
Push Mower-parts only

Honda Push Mower

Snapper Riding Mower-parts only
Mid-Century Dresser

Under Water Camera & Flash Light

Tool Lot (3 pc)

Hugh Tool Lot

In Great Shape Chest of Drawers

Antique School Desk

Dresser and Mirror Made by Thomasville

Thomasville Bedroom Suit



Lot
7703

7704
7705
7706
7707
7708
7709
7710
7711
7712
7713
7714
7716
7718
7719
7721
7724
77709
77710
77711
77712
78025
8000
8001
8002
8003
8004
8007
8008
8009
8010
8011

8012
8013
8014
8015
8016
8018
8019
8020
8022

Title

TV Entertainment Center Made by
Pennsylvania House

Antique Writers Desk

Lingera Chest Made by Thomasville Furniture
Sleigh Bed Queen Size Head Board Foot Board
Side Table with Two Deep Large Drawers
Modern End Table

Bernhardt Chair and Ottoman

Antique Singer Sewing Machine and Cabinet
Made by Cosco Utility Chair

Furniture End Table Made by Stanley

Large Silk Tree

Restaurant Table

Vintage Elegant Curio Cabinet

Antique Framed Wall Hanging Mirror
Antigue wooden Bed

Beautiful Vase

Whiskey Antique Pottery Jug

Lot with Fishing Pole and tackle box and tackle
Wood Trunk

3 Pc Clamp Lot

TV Armoire

Club Chair

Antique Singer Sewing Machine in Cabinet
Solver Metal Accent Table

Antigque Brass and Marble Plant Stand
Windsor Back Chair

Meta Plant Stand

2 Chippendale Captain Chairs

2 Chippendale Upholstered Dining Chairs

2 Chippendale Upholstered Dining Chairs

2 Drawer 2 Cabinet Buffet

Original Signed Acrylic Painting 2 Girlsin
flowers

Signed Qil Painting of Ship

Massive Gold Frame Beveled Mirror
Dining Room Table

Mona Lisa Abstract Art

Sofaby Temple

Antigue Victorian Style Sofa
Grandfather/ Clock

Solid Brass Lamps

Vintage office desk
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Lot

8024
8025
8026
8027
8034
8037A
8037B
8039
8040
8041
8042
8043
8044
8045
8046
8047
8048
8049
8050
8052
8053
8054
8055
8056
8057
8059
8062
8063
8064
8065
8068
8069
8071
8072
8073
8074
8075
8076
8077
8078
8082
8083
8085
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Title

Old fashioned Candy Jar Large B
Old fashioned Candy Jar Large A
Floor Lamp
Set of Four Vintage Chairs
Origina Painting by B. Miller
Diamond Cut Lead Crystal Lamp
Diamond Cut Lead Crystal Lamp
Vintage Wall Clock
Beautiful Sideboard
Framed Acrylic Oil Painting
Signed Framed Oil Painting by M Moshalf
Framed Acrylic Oil Painting
Painting
Modern Floor Lamp
Old parlor Lamp
Signed Artwork & Oil Painting on Canvas
Cornflowers on Chair Print
Mounted Copper Winged Star on Leather
Oriental Concrete Stone and Glass Top Table
Black Coral Lucite Lamp
Brown Faux Sheepskin Rug
Framed Mola Art A
Card tablet+ 4 Chairs
Large metal framed Mirror
Palmer Full Size Acoustic Guitar with Stand
Wall Plague
Tea Pot Lot
Vintage Milk Glass Lot
L.E. Smith White Milk Glass
Milk Glass Cake Plate
Marquis Crystal
Cup & SaucersLot
Framed Mola Art B
Framed Curiosity Jon Bertelli Print
Framed Painting
Framed Watercolor Painting of Brick House
Signed Charles France
Framed Art Work
Brasstone Floor Lamp
222 Fifth Adelaide Blue China 6 Pieces
Large Origina Oil Abstract Signed by Lawson
222 Fifth Adelaide Blue China 17 Pieces
1940 Dachshund Teapot



Lot

8086
8087

8088
8089
8091
8092

8093
8094
8095
8096
8097

8098
8099
8100
8103
8104
8115
8116
8200
8201
8203
8204
8207
8208
8210
8211
8213
8214
8215
8216

8217
8218
8219

8220

8221
8222
8223
8224

Title

Cast Iron Trivet Lot Set of 8 4 Large 4 Small

Anchor Hocking-Fire King 9" Pic Plate Copper
Tint - New Set of 2

Set of 8 Japanese Plates

Heavy Glass |ce Bucket with Frosted Flowers
Lovely Lenox Lot

Vintage 1950's McCoy Large Bowl 7AY4" w X
3'H

Large Milk Glass Apothecary Jar W/Bubble Lid
Dansk Arabesgue 13" Round Platter

Vintage Turkey Platter Japan

Vintage HLO Fiestaware Platter

Vintage W.T. Copeland & Sons Stoke-on-Trent
Platter

LLadro Angel 8A%%" Angel

Wooden Wall Shelf

Lot 1-Vintage Books 1940's

Executive Desk

Original oil Painting of Horse Very large
Painting by J Gibson

Wooden Train and Wood Working pieces
Camellia Countertop Set

2 Lighthouse Lamps No Shades

Vintage Kitchen Tool Lot 1

Vintage Kitchen Tool Lot # 2

PJ Sparkles Dall

Vintage Cast Iron Dog Mechanical Nutcracker
Cuisinart Prep 11 Plus 11 Cup Food Processor
Vintage Textbooks

Vintage Handbooks Nursing / Navy

Vintage Book Lot

Dell Computer Monitor

The Popular and Critical Bible Encyclopedia &
Scriptural Dictionary

Book Lot
3 Vintage Games & aPuzzle

The American West-The Pictorial Epic of a
Continent

Eight Nursery Tales Lassie and the Mystery of
Blackberry Bog

Crystal Bowl

Saw Tooth Crystal Pitcher
Silver Plated Coaster Lot
Saw Tooth Crystal Dish
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Lot

8225
8226
8227
8228
8229
8230
8267
8268
8269
8270
8271
8272
8273
8274
8275
8276
8277
8278
8279
8280
8293

8303
8304
8305
8306
8307
8308
8309
8310
8311
8312
8313

8314
8315
8316
8317

8318
8337
8339
8341
8342
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Title

Crown Royal Bag Lot (49 Bags)
Crystal Pitcher

Stratford Gold Pen Set 2 Pc
Asian Bowl

Ber Mirror

Miksa Crystal

Oil Painting

Standing Fan

Outdoor Grill

Ryobi Drill Set

Asian Chest

Asian vases (Pair)

Asian Bowl by Andrea
Hand carved Trags (3pc)
Vintage Tool Box

Brass Fireplace Set

Black Tool Box

Tool Lot (6)

Octagon Mirror

Octagon Mirror # B

Wedding cake Topper & Man & Woman
Figurine

White Angel Churub with Flower + Flower vase
Amerikids &ceT he Signal&€s By Goebel Figurine
Ceramic Japanese Figures

Rabbit Lot

Precious Moments L ot

New Bedford Glass Museum Cup Plates
Noritake "Imperial Jade" Lot

Glass Classic Cups

U.S.A Calle Rellsh Dishes

Candle Holders by Sadek

Mikasa Salad Plate, Rooster Creamer Pitcher,
Blue Dish

Blue and White Teacup Set
White Sugar Jar & Pfaizgraff Teapot
Clover Mugs 3pc Set

Fire King Mixing Bowl and Milk Glass Small
Bowl

Flower Petal Bowls 3 pc Set
Filing Cabinet/Night Stand
Brass Bed/Full Size

Fire King Character Bowls
Painting



Lot

8344
8349
8350
8351
8363
8364
8365
8366
8367
8368
8380
8389
8390
8391
8392
8393
83%4
8395
8398
8399
8400
8401
8402
8403
8404
8405
8406
8407
8408
8409
8411

8412
8415
8416

8417
8418
8419
8431
8720

Title

Vintage Desk/Mid-Century

Mid Century Chair

Large Painting

Painting

Wilson King Cup Tennis with Cover
Lot of Historical Non-Fiction Books
Vintage Books

5 Crystal Goblets

Clear Tiara Collection

Large Gray Lampshade-New

Lamp Shade/New

Fireking Lot 5pc

Vintage Crystal Mug Set of 12
Vintage Milk White Lot
a&€oCinderella Castled€s By Wedge Wood
Hull Hand Painted Handled Vase
Glass Ashtray Lot

Pedestal Bowls

UGA Hat with Eric Zeier Autograph
Mystery Trunk

PFaltzgraff Plate Set

White Earthenware Lunch Platters Set of 8
Rosenthal Dinner Plates Set of 5
Anchor Hocking Baking Dishes 5pc
Fireking Baking Dishes

Pyrex Lot 5pc

Blitz Gundam

Corning USA Stock Pot

Corning Oval Casserole Dish

Wood Box

Full Size Bed/Antique Solid Wood With Maple

Finish
End Table
Baby Bassinet

Art Deco Dresser by America Furniture
Company

Country Print with Horse and Quiilt
Butterflies with Spring Flowers.
Large Print

Fitz and Floyd &oe0ceanad€e 7pc
Solid Wood end Table
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PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close
We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUY ERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1
PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be
deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is $100 for up to 3 itemsin a40 mile radius

Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail,
for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name
when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com
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