

Weekly Sale Featuring Mid Century Modern Furniture and High End Collectibles

Auction Opens: Thu, Oct 17 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Sun, Oct 27 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	3 Large Faux Water Lilies in a Pottery Gunny Sack Bag and a Faux Succulent	0014	4 Plates with Fruit Designs on Them Each Plate is 8 1/4 inches in Diameter Maker UNknown
0002	Nabisco Premium Saltine Cracker Salt & Pepper Shakers * Versailles Bavaria Salt & Pepper Shakers * Porcelain Double Candle Holder * Varages Plate * Bavaria	0015	Coca-Cola Girl SoftBall Tray / 2 small Coke Glasses / 6 pack of Coca-Cola 3 Regular Classic Glass Bottles and 3 Sundblom Santa 75th Anniversary 2006 Glass Bottles
0003	Tirschenreuth Plate Set of 8 Clear Wine Goblets 7 1/4 inches tall * Holds 9 ozs * Has a Etched Flora Design	0016	Vintage Primitive Wooden Table Top Iron Board 22 inches long / 7 inches wide / 4 inches tall
0004	4 Vintage Titan Sports Rubber Wrestling Figurine 1984,1984, 1985, 1986 / Well Played	0800	Wooden Stool
		7025	Western Horse and Carriage Art
0005	With Miscellaneous Stoneware & Others Empty and Sold as Empty Bottles	7053	full Size Bed
		7127	Golf Print
0006	Vintage Wagner Ware Junior Rusty Korn Kobs	7210	Lot of Liberty Blue and White China
	Cast Iron Mold Pan	7213	Lot of Vases Urns and Napkin Cover
0007	Happy Birthday Jesus Cake Plate, 3 Icicle Angels Ornament, 1 Metal Tree Ornament, Fiber Optic Angel Figurine (not tested needs plug)	7215	Lot of Figurines Shakers and Creamer
		7462	Chivas Lot and 1-Flask with Leather
		7480	Brass Lot 4 pc
0008	Pair of Extra Large Bohemia Lead Crystal Candle Stick Holders 11 1/4 inches tall / 5 1/2	7481	Brass handled pitcher
		7482	Copper Pitcher
0009	Diameter at the Base A Pair of 7 3/4 inches tall Ceramic Lighted Christmas Trees Battery Powered (Both Tested and Both Work)	7490	Brass Lot (3 Pc)
		7548	Snapper Push Mower-parts only
		7549	Push Mower-parts only
0010	Vintage Kitchen / Wear-Ever Aluminum No 475 Cone Strainer / Turn Masher By Foley Mill Food / Aluminum Water Pitcher	7550 	Honda Push Mower
		7551	Snapper Riding Mower-parts only
0011	Florentine Gold Gilt with Cherubs Decoupage Wastebasket 11 1/2 inches tall / 7 1/2 inches deep / 9 3/4 inches at the top long 7 1/4 at the bottom long 3 Snowman 1 Large Ceramic Snowman Carrying a Tree (has a space to put a Votive in Back) 2 Snowman Candles	7552	Mid-Century Dresser
0011		7554 7555	Under Water Camera & Flash Light
		7555	Tool Lot (3 pc)
		7556	Hugh Tool Lot
		7557 7570	In Great Shape Chest of Drawers
		7579 7700	Antique School Desk Drasser and Mirror Made by Thomasyilla
0013	Sock Monkey NutCracker and 6 Nutcracker Ornament	7700 7702	Dresser and Mirror Made by Thomasville Thomasville Bedroom Suit

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
7703	TV Entertainment Center Made by	8024	Old fashioned Candy Jar Large B
	Pennsylvania House	8025	Old fashioned Candy Jar Large A
7704	Antique Writers Desk	8026	Floor Lamp
7705	Lingera Chest Made by Thomasville Furniture	8027	Set of Four Vintage Chairs
7706	Sleigh Bed Queen Size Head Board Foot Board	8034	Original Painting by B. Miller
7707	Side Table with Two Deep Large Drawers	8037A	Diamond Cut Lead Crystal Lamp
7708	Modern End Table	8037B	Diamond Cut Lead Crystal Lamp
7709	Bernhardt Chair and Ottoman	8039	Vintage Wall Clock
7710	Antique Singer Sewing Machine and Cabinet	8040	Beautiful Sideboard
7711	Made by Cosco Utility Chair	8041	Framed Acrylic Oil Painting
7712	Furniture End Table Made by Stanley	8042	Signed Framed Oil Painting by M Moshalf
7713	Large Silk Tree	8043	Framed Acrylic Oil Painting
7714	Restaurant Table	8044	Painting
7716	Vintage Elegant Curio Cabinet	8045	Modern Floor Lamp
7718	Antique Framed Wall Hanging Mirror	8046	Old parlor Lamp
7719	Antique wooden Bed	8047	Signed Artwork – Oil Painting on Canvas
7721	Beautiful Vase	8048	Cornflowers on Chair Print
7724	Whiskey Antique Pottery Jug	8049	Mounted Copper Winged Star on Leather
77709	Lot with Fishing Pole and tackle box and tackle	8050	Oriental Concrete Stone and Glass Top Table
77710	Wood Trunk	8052	Black Coral Lucite Lamp
77711	3 Pc Clamp Lot	8053	Brown Faux Sheepskin Rug
77712	TV Armoire	8054	Framed Mola Art A
78025	Club Chair	8055	Card table+ 4 Chairs
8000	Antique Singer Sewing Machine in Cabinet	8056	Large metal framed Mirror
8001	Solver Metal Accent Table	8057	Palmer Full Size Acoustic Guitar with Stand
8002	Antique Brass and Marble Plant Stand	8059	Wall Plaque
8003	Windsor Back Chair	8062	Tea Pot Lot
8004	Metal Plant Stand	8063	Vintage Milk Glass Lot
8007 8008	2 Chippendale Captain Chairs 2 Chippendale Unhelstered Dining Chairs	8064	L.E. Smith White Milk Glass
8009	2 Chippendale Upholstered Dining Chairs2 Chippendale Upholstered Dining Chairs	8065	Milk Glass Cake Plate
8010	2 Drawer 2 Cabinet Buffet	8068	Marquis Crystal
8011	Original Signed Acrylic Painting 2 Girls in	8069	Cup & Saucers Lot
0011	flowers	8071	Framed Mola Art B
8012	Signed Oil Painting of Ship	8072	Framed Curiosity Jon Bertelli Print
8013	Massive Gold Frame Beveled Mirror	8073	Framed Painting
8014	Dining Room Table	8074	Framed Watercolor Painting of Brick House
8015	Mona Lisa Abstract Art	8075	Signed Charles France
8016	Sofa by Temple	8076	Framed Art Work
8018	Antique Victorian Style Sofa	8077	Brasstone Floor Lamp
8019	Grandfather/ Clock	8078	222 Fifth Adelaide Blue China 6 Pieces
8020	Solid Brass Lamps	8082	Large Original Oil Abstract Signed by Lawson
8022	Vintage office desk	8083	222 Fifth Adelaide Blue China 17 Pieces
	-	8085	1940 Dachshund Teapot

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
8086	Cast Iron Trivet Lot Set of 8 4 Large 4 Small	8225	Crown Royal Bag Lot (49 Bags)
8087	Anchor Hocking-Fire King 9" Pic Plate Copper	8226	Crystal Pitcher
	Tint - New Set of 2	8227	Stratford Gold Pen Set 2 Pc
8088	Set of 8 Japanese Plates	8228	Asian Bowl
8089	Heavy Glass Ice Bucket with Frosted Flowers	8229	Ber Mirror
8091	Lovely Lenox Lot	8230	Miksa Crystal
8092	Vintage 1950's McCoy Large Bowl 7¼" w x 3" H	8267	Oil Painting
8093	Large Milk Glass Apothecary Jar W/Bubble Lid	8268	Standing Fan
8094	Dansk Arabesque 13" Round Platter	8269	Outdoor Grill
8095	Vintage Turkey Platter Japan	8270	Ryobi Drill Set
8096	Vintage HLO Fiestaware Platter	8271	Asian Chest
8097	Vintage W.T. Copeland & Sons Stoke-on-Trent	8272	Asian vases (Pair)
0077	Platter	8273	Asian Bowl by Andrea
8098	LLadro Angel 8½" Angel	8274	Hand carved Trags (3pc)
8099	Wooden Wall Shelf	8275	Vintage Tool Box
8100	Lot 1-Vintage Books 1940's	8276	Brass Fireplace Set
8103	Executive Desk	8277	Black Tool Box
8104	Original oil Painting of Horse Very large	8278	Tool Lot (6)
8115	Painting by J Gibson	8279	Octagon Mirror
8116	Wooden Train and Wood Working pieces	8280	Octagon Mirror # B
8200	Camellia Countertop Set	8293	Wedding cake Topper & Man & Woman Figurine
8201	2 Lighthouse Lamps No Shades	8303	White Angel Churub with Flower + Flower vase
8203	Vintage Kitchen Tool Lot 1	8304	Amerikids "The Signal― By Goebel Figurine
8204	Vintage Kitchen Tool Lot # 2	8305	Ceramic Japanese Figures
8207	PJ Sparkles Doll	8306	Rabbit Lot
8208	Vintage Cast Iron Dog Mechanical Nutcracker	8307	Precious Moments Lot
8210	Cuisinart Prep 11 Plus 11 Cup Food Processor	8308	New Bedford Glass Museum Cup Plates
8211	Vintage Textbooks	8309	Noritake "Imperial Jade" Lot
8213	Vintage Handbooks Nursing / Navy	8310	Glass Classic Cups
8214	Vintage Book Lot	8311	U.S.A Calle Rellsh Dishes
8215	Dell Computer Monitor	8312	Candle Holders by Sadek
8216	The Popular and Critical Bible Encyclopedia & Scriptural Dictionary	8313	Mikasa Salad Plate, Rooster Creamer Pitcher, Blue Dish
8217	Book Lot	8314	Blue and White Teacup Set
8218	3 Vintage Games & a Puzzle	8315	White Sugar Jar & Pfaizgraff Teapot
8219	The American West-The Pictorial Epic of a Continent	8316	Clover Mugs 3pc Set
8220	Eight Nursery Tales Lassie and the Mystery of Blackberry Bog	8317	Fire King Mixing Bowl and Milk Glass Small Bowl
8221	Crystal Bowl	8318	Flower Petal Bowls 3 pc Set
8222	Saw Tooth Crystal Pitcher	8337	Filing Cabinet/Night Stand
8223	Silver Plated Coaster Lot	8339	Brass Bed/Full Size
8224	Saw Tooth Crystal Dish	8341	Fire King Character Bowls
~ !	2 200 22,50 2101.	8342	Painting

Lot	Title		
8344	Vintage Desk/Mid-Century		
8349	Mid Century Chair		
8350	Large Painting		
8351	Painting		
8363	Wilson King Cup Tennis with Cover		
8364	Lot of Historical Non-Fiction Books		
8365	Vintage Books		
8366	5 Crystal Goblets		
8367	Clear Tiara Collection		
8368	Large Gray Lampshade-New		
8380	Lamp Shade/New		
8389	Fire king Lot 5pc		
8390	Vintage Crystal Mug Set of 12		
8391	Vintage Milk White Lot		
8392	"Cinderella Castle― By Wedge Wood		
8393	Hull Hand Painted Handled Vase		
8394	Glass Ashtray Lot		
8395	Pedestal Bowls		
8398	UGA Hat with Eric Zeier Autograph		
8399	Mystery Trunk		
8400	PFaltzgraff Plate Set		
8401	White Earthenware Lunch Platters Set of 8		
8402	Rosenthal Dinner Plates Set of 5		
8403	Anchor Hocking Baking Dishes 5pc		
8404	Fireking Baking Dishes		
8405	Pyrex Lot 5pc		
8406	Blitz Gundam		
8407	Corning USA Stock Pot		
8408	Corning Oval Casserole Dish		
8409	Wood Box		
8411	Full Size Bed/Antique Solid Wood With Maple Finish		
8412	End Table		
8415	Baby Bassinet		
8416	Art Deco Dresser by America Furniture Company		
8417	Country Print with Horse and Quilt		
8418	Butterflies with Spring Flowers.		
8419	Large Print		
8431	Fitz and Floyd "Oceana― 7pc		

Solid Wood end Table

8720

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1 PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is \$100 for up to 3 items in a 40 mile radius

Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail, for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **gleatons.com**